Venlooy»

Neptunus
Wandeltocht
Walk & Wheels, 19/3/2025
Startnr Voornaam Voorvoegsl Achternaam Woonplaats
7557 Marlen Adams Briiggen
7560 Jan Aerts Venlo
56297 Nancy Albert Wachtendonk
7564 Stan Alofs Heythuysen
56303 Petra Alshut Wegberg
56309 Nancy Aust Aust Briggen
56278 Josefine Backes Kempen
7570 Piet Berden Venlo
7500 Chloé Berghuis Venlo
7584 Walter Bernards Maasbree
7542 William Berns Venlo
56288 Jasmin Berschick Kempen
56316 Carsten Beumers Viersen
56315 Inga Beumers Viersen
56317 Mira Beumers Viersen
7573 Loek Bolhaar Velden
57547 Shella Bongaerts
7556 Maria Bors Panningen
7574 Kick Bos Belfeld
7502 Tiny Bouten-Saris Kessel
7503 Lilian Brown Venlo
56323 Alva Burg Viersen
7561 Dhr. Canters Venlo
56338 Michelle Collee Kempen
7535 Jill Coppus Venlo
50463 Tiny Creemers
7586 Hildje Derichs Maasbree
7511 Sjef Derrez Velden
7548 Ingrid de Leeuw Panningen
7519 Sharon De Mulder Horst
7562 Dhr. Dings Venlo
56340 Hans Peter Dohr Kempen
7582 Griet Dorssers Maasbree
7512 Hans Driessen Velden
7585 Hay Driessen Maasbree
7587 Annie Engels Maasbree
7505 Theo Engels Sevenum
7513 Vincent Engels Velden
56328 Lena Ernst Viersen
7581 Marianne Fleuren Maasbree
7578 Sandra fleuren Fleuren Baarlo
56281 Melanie Flock Kempen
56279 Stefanie Forbrig Kempen
56329 Torben Friedrichs Viersen
56318 Till Franken Viersen
56284 Regina Frommel Kempen
56280 Barbel Forster Kempen
7575 Maud Gielen Tegelen
7554 Mathieu Gijssen Panningen
56335 Phillip Goldenpfennig Briiggen
7536 Pascal Gombos Venlo
56312 Miriam Grabatsch Tonisvorst
56319 Mara Grudig Viersen
56314 Nathalie Gratsch Viersen
56277 Sarah Haak Kempen

56270 Martin Hegger Kempen
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Startnr Voornaam Voorvoegsl Achternaam Woonplaats
56308 Martin Heines Briiggen
56325 Birte Heller Viersen
50461 Frits Hendrikx
56294 Nicole Henkes Briggen
7558 Corry Hermans - Coolen Venlo
7506 Bart Hermkens Venlo
7569 Ans Heuts Venlo
57550 Steef Heuvelmans
56322 Barbara Hillers Viersen
56291 Anna Holtdorf Kempen
50458 Debra Honee
56302 Robin Horst Briiggen
7538 Rene Hosli Venlo
20965 Sara Houben Vaassen
7501 Jose Huberts Velden
56313 Iris Intveen Viersen
50464 Ton Jacobs
7563 Dhr. Janssen Venlo
7550 Roel Janssen Panningen
7589 Sophie Janfken Nettetal
56342 Kirsten Jurgensmeyer Kempen
7529 Carin Keijsers Venlo
7568 Geert Kempen Venlo
7571 Krijn Kerver Venlo
56282 Niklas Klaphek Kempen
7514 Jolanda Koenders Velden
56304 Waltraud Kremer Briggen
50459 Narda Van Kuijck
56341 Nina Kohnen Kempen
7518 Daphne Lange Belfeld
56290 Silke Leymann Kempen
7516 Ruud Linssen Velden
56337 Eva Lipka Kempen
56292 Gerd Lisson Kempen
7541 Louis Litiens Venlo
56275 Ingrid Lahr Kempen
7553 Erik Manders Panningen
20966 Ingrid Manders Venlo
56332 Elsner Manuel Viersen
56327 Ben Markstein Viersen
56289 Lilli Charlotte Meier Kempen
56276 Sabine Meyers Kempen
7515 Barbara Mijnsbergen Velden
56310 Christina Minten Willich
56311 Luci Minten Willich
56321 Gian Mio Viersen
7576 Wioleta Mischewski Venlo
56345 Ulrike Molls Nettetal
7559 Wilma Moors Venlo
56320 Finn Mdller Viersen
56293 Jiline Nacke Kempen
50467 Truus Naus
7600 Peter Nellen Venlo
57548 Robin van Niekerken
7526 Joost Niessen Velden

7517 David Nijs Venlo



Startnr
56296
7543
50457
7549
57549
7527
56285
7551
56331
56346
56301
21919
56271
7525
57546
56336
56343
56269
56295
56344
7507
56380
56272
7567
7565
7566
7540
56300
56299
56274
7580
56306
7520
50460
7552
7521
50465
7545
7537
50466
7531
21993
7577
7555
7523
7533
7583
7547
7532
7539
7544
56333
7528
50462
7572
56298
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Voornaam Voorvoegsl

Anja
Petra
Marjos
Nellie
Louis
Monigque
Magdalena
Els
Herbert
Josef
Wolfgang
Maartje
Rebecca
Renée
Michiel
Xenia
Jaqgueline
Marcello
Barbara
Meik
Valerie
Astrid
Daniel
GLW

Ine

Leo
Frans
Luisa
André
Johannes
Frans
Melissa
Peter
Huub
Astrid
Fred
Huub
Ben

Bert
Mieke
Ellie
Rasja
Lilian
Tren
Nicole
Harold
Hans
Hermie
Els

Puck
Angelika
Eva-Maria
Rowie
Wiel
Peter
Katharina

Ophoven,

Achternaam
Nowacki
Overlack
Papen
Peeters
Peng

Peters Janssen
Piechatzek
Piinenburg
Platen
Porschen
Rach

Raedts
Reinsch
Remmers
Roelofs
Ronpage
Sattelberg
Savona
Schauws
Schmidt
Schoonen
Schuldink
Schwermer
Smeets
Smitz

Smitz
Snijders
Sole
Sole-Bergers
Spiel’
Steeghs
Striicken
Theunissen
Thijssen
Timmermans
Timmermans
Trienekens
Vaessen
Vaessen

van

Van Berkel
van Daal
Van den hombergh
van Dijck
van Eickels
Van logten
van Qijen
van Riet

Van Vugt

vd Hombergh
Veikes

Veith
Verbeek
Verschueren
Vervoort
Vieregge

Woonplaats
Nettetal
Nettetal

Panningen

Tegelen
Kempen
Panningen
Viersen
Nettetal
Briiggen
Venlo
Kempen
Venlo

Brliiggen

Nettetal

Kempen

Krefeld

Nettetal

Venlo

Blerick

Kempen
Maasbree
Maasbree
Maasbree

Venlo
Monchengladbach
Monchengladbach
Kempen
Maasbree
Brliiggen

Tegelen

Panningen
Tegelen

Panningen
Venlo

Tegelen
Velden
Baarlo
Egchel
Geldern
Venlo
Maasbree
Panningen
Tegelen
Venlo
Briiggen
Briiggen
Venlo

Venlo
Neukirchen-Viuyn
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56326 Anna Vildo Viersen
7509 Gertie Volleberg-Vullings Velden
56305 Alina Voss Briiggen
56324 Frank Voss Viersen
56273 Susanne Weber Kempen
56287 Doris Wehlan Kempen
56334 Elke Weymar Briiggen
7534 Maarten Wiinans Venlo
7508 Anouk Wijnhoven Venlo
7522 Petra Wiinhoven Venlo
7588 Henry Will Nettetal
56339 Franziska Winands Kempen
56286 Nicole Wirtz-Fenners Krefeld
56307 Frank Wischnowski Briggen
7546 Gusta Wittens Panningen
7524 Aileen Wolsing Kevelaer
7510 Roy Wolters Velden
7530 Marcel Zijlmans Tegelen
56283 Pia Zimmer Kempen
56330 Petra Zohlen Viersen
7579 Aytac Celebi Celebi Venlo



